
 
Jefferson County Schools 

Bus #2119 PM Route 
 

Bus # Time In Stop 
2119 2:20 PM Jefferson County Bus Barn 
2119 2:30 PM Jefferson County Turning Point School 
2119 2:45 PM Jefferson County K12 School 
2119 3:03 PM Hwy. 19 & South Mays Rd. 
2119 3:31 PM Martin Rd. @ S Waukeenah St. 
2119 3:32 PM Elliot Drive @ Waukeenah 
2119 3:35 PM Seminole Ave. @ S. Waukeenah St. 
2119 3:36 PM 600 South Waukeenah St. 
2119 3:37 PM 390 South Waukeenah St. 
2119 3:38 PM 340 South Waukeenah St. 
2119 3:39 PM East Palmer Mill Rd. @ Branch St. 
2119 3:41 PM 1425 East Clark St. (Middle/ High School Only) 
2119 3:43 PM King St. @ Park St. 
2119 3:44 PM 1075 Key St. @ King St. 
2119 3:46 PM 845 King St. 
2119 3:46 PM 45 Martin Luther King 
2119 3:49 PM 1620 East Washington US 90 (Weaver) 
2119 3:49 PM 88 Barnhart Road @ Hwy 90 
2119 3:51 PM Hillside Rd. @ Hwy 90 
2119 4:02 PM 18 Big Joe & 90 East Washington 
2119 4:24 PM 1468 Jefferson Place Apts. S. Waukeenah Street 
2119 4:38 PM 472 Frank Lacy Road @ US 90 
2119 4:48 PM 157 Kinsey Cemetery Rd @ US 90 
2119 4:52 PM 847 Kinsey Rd. 
2119 4:54 PM 845 Kinsey Rd. 
2119 5:02 PM 2311 Aucilla Hwy. 
2119 5:03 PM Curtis Mill & Aucilla Hwy. 
2119 5:22 PM Jefferson County Bus Barn 

 

Bus Driver: Mae Howard 
Bus Barn #: 850-347-7057 


